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Song Title Artist Video Link
North To Alaska Johnny Horton https://songwhip.com/johnny-horton/north-to-alaska1

989
Southern Girls Cheap Trick https://songwhip.com/cheap-trick/southern-girls

East Of Eden Lone Justice https://songwhip.com/lone-justice/east-of-eden

Great Western Ford Pier https://songwhip.com/fordpier/great-western

Lord Raise Me Up Matisyahu https://songwhip.com/matisyahu/lord-raise-me-up-liv
e-at-stubbs-austin-tx-february-2005

All You Ever Do Is Bring
Me Down

Mavericks https://songwhip.com/the-mavericks/allyoueverdoisbri
ngmedown

Up On The Roof The Drifters https://songwhip.com/the-drifters/up-on-the-roof196
4

Down To Zero Joan Armatrading https://songwhip.com/joan-armatrading/down-to-zero

Move On Up Curtis Mayfield https://songwhip.com/curtis-mayfield/move-on-up-19
70

Southern Moon Louvin Brothers https://songwhip.com/the-louvin-brothers

Gates Of The West The Clash https://songwhip.com/the-clash/gates-of-the-west

Northern Island Steve Martin and
the Steep Canyon
Rangers

https://www.stevemartin.com/stevemartin/music.html

South Of The Border Herb Alpert & The
Tijuana Brass

https://songwhip.com/herb-alpert-and-the-tijuana-bra
ss/southoftheborder

Only A Northern Song Beatles https://songwhip.com/the-beatles/only-a-northern-so
ng

Wild West Hero ELO https://songwhip.com/electric-light-orchestra/wild-we
st-hero

South Bound Saurez Led Zeppelin https://songwhip.com/led-zeppelin/south-bound-saur
ez-remaster

Eight Miles High The Byrds https://songwhip.com/the-byrds/eight-miles-high
I Get Around Beach Boys https://songwhip.com/the-beach-boys/i-get-around-m

ono


